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PIAVUI

1l ARIO OFIC1AL

TERESINA - PI

000070000163
000070000164
000070000165
000070000174
000070000184
000070000186
000070000200
000108000200
000108000485

000108000166
000108000178
000108000078

000108000125
000108000056
000108000290
000108000046

000108000089
000108000588
000108000086
000108000045
000108000041
000108000021
000070000051
000070000196
000108000608
000068000004
000068000012
000068000013
000068000022
000062000039
000062000041
000062000049
000062000024
000062000026
000068000027
000068000002
000050000041
000050000044
000050000010
000050000056
000050000063
000025001063
000108000338
000025001328
000108000392
000108000373
000025001062
000108000365
000025001061
000025001041
000025001060
000108000211
000025001052
000108000213
000108000437
000025001057
000025001045
000025001325
000025001326
000025001327
000025001076
000025001324
000108000312
000108000335
000108000295
000108000391
000108000350
000108000309
000108000307
000108000505
000108000214
000108000308
000108000577
000108000512
000025001069
000025001077
000025001068
778131000016

778131000001

778131000003

778131000004

778131000005

778131000007

778131000008

778131000009

778131000013

778131000015

RAIMUNDO NONATO LEITAO
PAULINO RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
JUVENAL PEREIRADASILVA
RAIMUNDO NONATO DACRUZ
FRANCISCO DEASSIS FERNANDES

Q 11 C03 EXPEDITO RESENDE
Q 11 C04 EXPEDITO RESENDE
Q11 C 05 EXPEDITO RESENDE
Q11 C 14 EXPEDITO RESENDE
Q12 C 08 EXPEDITO RESENDE

RAIMUNDA DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA Q 12 C 10 EXPEDITO RESENDE

NECI DO NASCIMENTO LOPES
MARIADE FATIMA SALVADOR
VALDIR BANDEIRADASILVA
ANTONIO FRANCISCO ASANTOS
ERIVAN COSTACAMPOS

RAIMUNDO NONATO RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS SOUSA
VICENTE DE PAULALEITAO
FRANCISCO RAIMUNDO C E SOUSA
JOAOANTONIO DE M PEREIRA
EDILSON DE FARIAS MOREIRA
MURILOAUGUSTO DE O JUNIOR
FELINTO DASILVAR JUNIOR
JOAOANDRADE FERREIRA
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS VIEIRA

Q13 C 16 EXPEDITO RESENDE
ADELAIDE FREITAS 28

RANTONIO COELHO DEANDRADE RE

RAUGUSTO SEVERO 977

R FCO DAS CHAGAS FREITAS 379
RFRANCISCO EMERSON 375 CENTRO
R ONOFRE MELO, 1291

R PROF RAIMUNDAMENDES 1116

R PROFESSOR BEM 418

RUACAPITAO MANOEL DE OLIVEIRA

RUAD PEDRO IIN 827 CENTRO
RUA LEONIDAS MELO 800

RUA MARTINHO SOUSA SN CENTRO
RUA ONOFRE MELO SN

RUACEL. ANTONIO COELHO, S/N

FRANCISCO FERREIRADE CASTRO R SANTOS DUMONT 2063 PACIENCIA

FRANCISCAALZENIRAG FERREIRA
CIPRIANO LOPES
LUIS PEREIRADASILVA

Q 04 CASA 03 EXPEDITO RESENDE
Q13 C 12 EXPEDITO RESENDE
RUAPROJETADAN 53

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS BBARROSO Q01 CO04PORTOII

ALCIDES LIMA

JOAO DE DEUS SILVA

TERESA QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA
ERMELINDA PEREIRA SOUZA
JOAO CARLOS DE LIMA
ANTONIA SEREJO DACOSTA
MARIA ELISA DE MENESES LIMA
FRANCISCASEREJO SILVA
FRANCISCAALVES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DA GRACA DE SOUZA LIMA
CARLOSANTONIO PEREIRA
JOAQUIM VIEIRA DE SOUSA
MARIA DIACUI'V DE O BARROS
BENEDITO RODRIGUES MENDONCA
LUIZAPEREIRADASILVA

JOSE VILOBALDO DE FRANCA
ALCIDES CELESTINO DE SOUSA
MARIA DE OLIVEIRAPORTO

LUIZ FELIPE ROCHA

ADALBERTO JOSE DO NNETO
JOSE VIEIRAFEITOSA

VALDINER OLIVEIRAN DE BARROS
PEDRO PEREIRADACOSTA
ETEVALDO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
JOSE LOPES DASILVA

OSVALDO EUGENIO RODRIGUES
MANOEL GOMES DA SILVA
INGRACIO BARBOSADEAJUNIOR
JOSE MANOEL DE SOUSA
ARNALDO FERREIRA DE SOUSA
CICERO MOURABISPO

WILSON GOMES DE ARAUJO
MANOEL RAIMUNDO LOPES
JOAO BATISTA DA SILVA

BASILIO SANTANA DA PAZ

ALCY SIQUEIRA NUNES

LUIS CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO
MARIAAVANILDE Al COURAS
GERVASIO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE PLACIDO DEARAUJO
HELOINA DE SOUSA REIS

JOSE MARQUES REIS FILHO

JOSE RIBAMAR DE SOUSA
MAURICEMA HOLANDA NUNES
NILTON LOPES DEARAUJO

JOSE NILSON COSTA
SANCLEARAUJO COUTO COSTA
ALMIRO DASILVAFEITOSA

JOSE MILTON COELHO

ELIAS JOAO LOPES
JOSEALENCAR

Q02C 06 PORTO I
Q02C07PORTOl

Q03 C01PORTOII

Q04 C 06 PORTO

Q05C 01 PORTO

Q05C 10 PORTO|

QB CASA 08 PORTO |

QB CASA 10 PORTO |

Q03 CASA 06 PORTO I

Q01 C02PORTOII

QB C 29 REGENERACAO

Q C C 03 REGENERACAO

QA CASA 10 REGENERACAO
Q C CASA 15 REGENERACAO
Q D CASA 02 REGENERACAO
T CANDIDO COELHO 356

AV CANDIDO COELHO N 263/A
AV CANDIDO PORTELAS/N

AV LUIZ DE CARVALHO
PARQUE 05 DE JULHO, SN
PARQUE P PORTELA 176

PCA 05 DE JULHO S/N
RAOENOR MA COSTA 269
RAGENOR MACOSTA 263 CENTRO
R CLEMENTE 299

R MUNDICO LAURENTINO 1288
R POV ESPIRITO SANTO 417
RUA SABINO PAULO 1050

TRAV ANTONIO CAVALCANTE S/N

TRAV CANDIDO COELHO 351
TRAV CANDIDO COELHO 368
PARQUE MIN PETRONIO PORTELA
PARQUE MIN PETRONIO PORTELA
R FRANCISCO DAMASCENO 565
R LATADAS 455

TRAVESSAA CAVALCANTE 387
AV CANDIDO COELHO SN
RAGENOR MARTINS ACOSTAS/N
R DRAGENOR MARTINS S/N

R JORGE RIBEIRO B STAFE

R JORGE RIBEIRO SN
RUASABINO PAULO, 975

TRAV ABILIO COSTAS/N

TRAV ANTONIO CAVALCANTE 477
TRAVANTONIO PORTO SN

TRAV SANTOANTONIO S/N
TRAVESSAMANOEL LEITE
TRAVESSA SANTO ANTONIO S/N
RAGENOR MACOSTA 234

T ADAIL COELHO 850 SJ

T RAIMUNDO PORTO 776

MARIADO SOCORROPDESOUSA QA C16 RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

ISABEL FAUSTINADASILVA
FRANCISCA FRANCO BARBOSA

QACO01RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

QACO03RESID.MELCIADES CAMPELO

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS BARBOSA QAC 04 RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO
GENESIO RODRIGUESDASNEVES QAC05RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

ANFRISIOALVES DE S JUNIOR
FRANCISCANEIDE T DASILVA
JOSE NUNES DASILVA
RICARDO GOMES DE SOUSA

QACO07RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO
QACO08RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

QAC 09 RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

QAC 13RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

ANTONIADILEUSAMONTEIRO  QAC15RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

778131000017

778131000018

778131000020

778131000021

778131000022

778131000026

778131000027

778131000028

778131000029

778131000002
778130000004
778130000005
778130000007
778130000014
778130000015
778130000019
778130000020
778130000001
778130000002
000025001008
000025001024
000025001000
000025001035
000025001009
000025001001
000025001020
000025001098
000025001003
000025001022
000025001086
000025001096
000025001083
000025001084
000025001033
000025001005
000025001091
000025001095
000025001032
000025001014
000025001028
000108000490
000108000607
000051000054
000051000018
000051000023
000051000101
000091000120

000051000042
000051000044
000051000066
000051000068
000051000079
000051000083
000025000216
000108000481
000108000378
000025000230
000025000213
000025000227
000025000248
000025000208
000025000249

000025000256
000108000568
000108000532
000108000484
000108000480
000108000567
000108000478
000108000562
000108000566
000108000561
000108000569
000108000565
000108000563
000108000570

000094000522
000025000625
000025000683
000013000009
000038000050

000038000080
000025000787
778133000977
000039000056
000025000643
000039000137

FRANCISCO BATISTADEARAUJO QAC 17 RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO
RAIMUNDO MOREIRADASILVA  QAC18RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

FAUSTINAMARIADASILVA

QB CO01RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

DOMINGAS MARIADA CONCEICAO QB CO03RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

JOSE RIBAMAR DOS SANTOS

QB CO04RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

MARIARAIMUNDADEM SOUSA QB C08RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO
MARIADE FATIMADACMOURA QB CO09RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

ANTONIABATISTADE S LIMA

QB C10RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

ANTONIO RODRIGUES DEARAUJO QB C 11 RESID. MELCIADES CAMPELO

ALDIRENE MARIA G DE OLIVEIRA

QAC 02 MELCIDES CAMPELO

FRANCISCO DE MENESES FELIZARDO Q A C 04 JOAO SELEDONIO

MANOEL DIVINO M DE CERQUEIRA
ANTONIO MACHADO NETO
MARIADE FATIMACERQUEIRA
MARIAANTONIA DA SILVA

QAC05JOAO SELEDONIO
QAC 07 JOAO SELEDONIO
QAC 14 JOAO SELEDONIO
QAC 15 JOAO SELEDONIO

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGASADOS SANTOS QAC 19 JOAO SELEDONIO

JOSE BENTO RIBEIRO

JOSE DE JESUS S LOPES
FRANCINEIDE LUSTOSA SANTOS
JOSE MENDES DASILVAFILHO
ANTONIO DE SOUSA MOURA
CLETO LOPES MARTINS
SONIAMARIAR DE C E SILVA
JOSEALVES FERREIRA

JOSEAN RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
NELI FERREIRA GOMES

JOSE COELHOAMORIM

JOSIANO RIBEIRO

ANTONIO RODRIGUES RAMOS
LUZIAMADALENANETA

MARIA IZIDORIA RODRIGUES
PEDRO OLIVEIRA

SEBASTIAO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
MANOEL CALIXTO PEREIRA

JOSE ANICETO DEAAMORIM
MARIARODRIGUES DEARAUJO
MARIA DAS MERCES C DE SOUSA
JOSEALVES DE SOUSA

MANOEL SALVADOR FERREIRA
MARIAELZALOPES BATISTA
RAIMUNDO NONATO DE S ARAUJO
LEOVEGILDO MODESTO AMORIM
JOSE MARIA M DE SOUSA
ADAILTON BRUNO DE CASTRO
JOAO BRUNO DE CASTRO
ANTONIO DILSON DIAS

JOAO RIBEIRO DASILVA
CATARINAPEREIRADE OLIVEIRA
DONATO PIRES DEAMORIM
FRANCISCA FERNANDES RIBEIRO
ARISTELA GALVAO P FERREIRA
JUVENILSON FERREIRA MARINHO
FRANCISCO DEASSIS F MARINHO
BERNARDINO CICERO DACOSTA
LUIS FRANCISCO DASILVA
CICEROALVES FEITOSA

JOSE EDMILSON DE C DANTAS
JOAO CEZARIO DE SOUSA
CICERO LUIZ DE CARVALHO
JOAQUIMANGELO DO NASCIMENTO
JOSE FRANCISCO DE CARVALHO
PEDROAUGUSTO GOMES
MARIAROSA DE CARVALHO
JOSE SALVIANO DA SILVA
JOSE HIPOLITO SOBRINHO
VALDERI DA SILVANETO

JOSE AVELAR DANTAS
ANTONIO JOSE LOPES
ANTONIO DASILVAVITOR
UBALDO JOSE TAVARES
NELSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
JOSE CINVAL LOPES
ANTONIO JUSTINO DASILVA
ETEVALDO LOPES DOS REIS
ANGELO JOAO DO NASCIMENTO
JOSE FRANCISCO DE CNETO
ETEVALDO CARVALHO DIOLINDO
FRANCISCO GOMES DASILVA
MARIADE FATIMA SOUSA
ANTONIA VIRGINIA FRAZAO

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS DOS S XAVIER

ANDRE TAVARES DE ARAUJO
RAIMUNDO NONATO S LIMA
JOSE VICENTE R DEALMEIDA
HELDER NUNES MOREIRA
MANOEL DE JESUS DA SILVA
RAIMUNDA MARQUES ROCHA

QAC 20 JOAO SELEDONIO

QAC 01 CONJ.JOAO SELIDONIO
QAC 02 CONJ. JOAO SELIDONIO
AV CANDIDO COELHO 127

AV CANDIDO COELHO 575

AV CENTRAL S/N SAO J DO PIAUI
PARQUE P PORTELA 160
PARQUE P PORTELA 586
PARQUE P PORTELA596
PARQUE P PORTELA 602
PARQUE P PORTELA610
PARQUE P PORTELA 987
PCAHERCULANO 1232
RAGENOR MACOSTA 243
RANTONIO CAVALCANTE 1218
R DA EXPOSICAO 423

R DA EXPOSICAO 427

R FRAN DAMASCENO 544 CENTRO
R FRANCISCO DAMASCENO 527
R JOAO SANTOS S/N
TANTONIO CAVALCANTE 1250

T CANDIDO COELHO 343
THENRIQUE COELHO 316

T MANOEL LEITE 444

R TRAVESSAHENRIQUE COELHO
RABEL MODESTO S/N

Q C C02SAOR.NONATO I

QAC 18 CANDIDO MACEDO
QAC 23 CANDIDO MACEDO

QG C 13 SAO RAIMUNDO |

QNC 14 SAO RAIMUNDO NONATO I
QB C 17 SAO RDO NONATO |
QB C 19 CANDIDA MACEDO

Q C C 16 SAO RDO NONATO |

Q CC 18 SAORDO NONATO |
QD C 04 SAO RDO NONATO |
QD C 08 SAO RDO NONATO |

R BENEDITO DASILVA, S/N

R DOM EXPEDITO LOPES

R M CRISOGNO DE CARVALHO 430
R MANOEL C DE CARVALHO S/N
RUALIBERATO JOSE, S/IN CENTRO
RUA SEM DENOMINACAO

RUA SEM DENOMINACAO
RANTONIO LOPES 318
RMANOEL ELPIDIO DE CARVALHO S
RUA JOSE DIAS 65

AV CLEMENTINO COELHO SN
RANTONIO LOPES S/N

R JOSE CARVALHO 467

R JOSE CARVALHO SIMOES
RUAANTONIO LOPES SN
RUAANTONIO LOPES S/N
RUAANTONIO LOPES SN

RUAJOAO RAIMUNDO DE OLIVEIRA

RUA JOSE DIAS SN
RUALIBERATO JOSE SN
RUALIBERATO JOSE SN
RUALIBERATO JOSE, 337

RUAMANOEL ELPIDIO DE CARVALHO

Q09 C 09 S/AMOCAMBINHO I

AV CENTENARIO 2559 AEROPORTO
RALTO LONGA 1202 AEROPORTO
Q 01 C 09 UNIAO

QO3 C10UNIAOII

Q04 C20UNIAOII

RUAJOAO PAULO Il 386 AMINERAL

Q 38 C 11 VAMOS VER O SOL
Q02 C 25 BOAESPERANCAI

R TRINDADE JUNIOR 335 BAIRES
Q01 C28 BOAESPERANCAI




